
Číslo pozice Název dílu Barevné provedení
(název / kód glazury)

9310 Sokl

9320 Boční stěna

9330 Deska spodní

9340 Deska horní

9350 Víko

ALAKO
Specifikace barevného provedení 

jednotlivých dílů

9350

9320

9310

9340

9330

Poznámka:
__________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________
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